## HB1012/954860/1

BY: Appropriations Committee

## AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL 1012 (First Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in line 3, strike "appropriated" and substitute "paid".

On page 9, in lines 1, 8, 12, and 15, strike "(III)", "(IV)", "(V)", and "(VI)", respectively, and substitute "(IV)", "(V)", "(VI)", and "(VII)", respectively.

On page 11, in line 16, strike "APPROPRIATED" and substitute "PAID".